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SUPPORTO PORTAFARETTI - FITTING KIT FOR SPOTLIGHTS - KIT D’ATTACHE POUR LES PROJECTEURS - SPEZIFISCHES MONTAGEKIT FÜR SCHEINWERFER - KIT ANCLAJES PARA 

PROYECTORES - KIT DE ÂNCORAS PARA PROJETOR

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS  
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGEBAUANLEITUNG  

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM 1/2

N° Descrizione/Description Caratteristiche/Features Codice/Code Quantità/Quantity

1 Supporto - Support - Support
Halterung - Soporte – Apoio

- GNB2862V 1

2
Vite - Screw 

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TCE M6x20 620TCE 2

3
Rondella spaccata - Split washer 

Scheibe - Rondelle fendue                    
Arandela seccionada - Arruela Dentada

Foro Ø6mm Z1063 2

4

Particolari Inclusi nel S310/S322
Components Included In TheS310/S322

Pièces Inclues Dans S310/S322
Die Einzelnen Teile Sind Bei S310/S322

Despieces Incluidos S310/S322
Componentes inclusos na S310/S322

- - -

1 2 3

GNB2862V

M6x20mm Hole Ø6mm

 5mm

mmCHECK THE SCREW LENGTH HERE
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MOUNTING S310 MOUNTING S322


